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List of Qualified Laboratories for Mix Performance Testing  
for Hot Mix Asphalt 

 
January 17, 2022 

 

Company Contacts 
Qualified Mix Performance Tests 

FIT-SCB1 DCT2 HWT3 ISS4 

Engtec Consulting Inc. 
2447 Anson Drive, Unit 1, 
Mississauga, ON, L5S 1G1 

Salman Bhutta 
 (905) 856-2988 
 Salman.bhutta@engtec.ca 

YES YES YES YES 

Englobe Corp. 
1821 Albion Road, Unit 7, 
Toronto, ON, M9W 5W8 

Dawit Amar 
 (416) 213-1060 
 dawit.amar@englobecorp.com 

- - YES - 

Paterson Group 
28 Concourse Gate, Unit 6, 
Ottawa, ON, K2E 7T7 

Curtis Beadow 
 (613) 226-7381 
 cbeadow@patersongroup.ca  

YES - YES YES 

Peto MacCallum Ltd. 
165 Cartwright Avenue, 
Toronto, ON, M6A 1V5 

Geoffery Uwimana 
 (416) 785-5110 
 guwimana@petomaccallum.com 

YES - - - 

Peto MacCallum Ltd.  
3501 McNicoll Ave, Unit 7, 
Scarborough, ON, M1V 2N3 

Muhammad Shuaib 
 (416) 321-0056 
 mshuaib@petomaccallum.com 

Geoffery Uwimana 
 (416) 785-5110  
guwimana@petomaccallum.com 

YES YES YES - 

PNJ Engineering Inc. 
21 Rodinea Road, 
Vaughan, ON, L6A 1R3 

Prabhdeep Lubana 
 (905) 597-8383 
 plubana@pnjeng.com 

YES - - - 

Wood Environment & 
Infrastructure Solutions 
3450 Harvester Road, 
Suite 100, Burlington, ON, 
L7N 3W5 

Hoda Seddik 
 (905) 335-2353 
 hoda.seddik@woodplc.com 

YES - - YES 

Wood Environment & 
Infrastructure Solutions  
50 Troop Avenue, Unit 300, 
Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1Z1 

Brandon Feener 
 (902) 468-2848 
 brandon.feener@woodplc.com 

YES - - - 
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Notes: 
1. AASHTO T 393 (formally AASHTO TP124): Standard Method of Test for Determining the Fracture Potential 

of Asphalt Mixtures Using the Illinois Flexibility Index Test (I-FIT). 
2  ASTM D7313: Standard Test Method for Determining Fracture Energy of Asphalt Mixtures Using the Disk-

Shaped Compact Tension. 
3  AASHTO T 324: Standard Method of Test for Hamburg Wheel-Track Testing of Compacted Asphalt Mixtures. 
4  AASHTO TP 114: Provisional Standard Method of Test for Determining the Interlayer Shear Strength (ISS) of 

Asphalt Pavement Layers. 
 


